IDEC.com - Product: 22mm Selector Switch Lighted
HOME Industrial Components Switches & Pilot Devices HW Series HW4F-2F22QD-W-24V
Product Families HW4F-2F22QD-W-24V
22mm Selector Switch Lighted
Add to CartMSRP: ****
Specifications Literature Downloads
Operation Type Maintained
Product Type Selector Switch Illuminated
Mounting Hole Size Φ22mm
Shape Round
Color White
Normally Open Contacts 2
Normally Closed Contacts 2
Number of Positions 2
Illumination Voltage 24V AC|24V DC
Automation
Industrial Components
LED Lighting & Signaling
Machine Safety
Sensing
Key Features
Finger safe (IP20) screw terminals
standard, other terminal styles
available
All E-Stops meet EN418 (IEC
compliant, positive action)
UL listed, CSA certified, TUV approved,
and CE marked
Super bright incandescent or LED
illumination
IP65 and NEMA type 1, 2, 3, 3R, 4,
4X, 5, 12, and 13
600V/10A contacts with a wide
operating range from 5mA at 3V
AC/DC to 10A at 120V AC
© 2012 IDEC Corporation All rights reserved. Use of, and copying from, this site is subject to our terms conditions. Privacy Policy Site Map Contact Us
USA/English | Select a country
Sign In/Register
HOME PRODUCTS SUPPORT ABOUT US NEWS CONTACT
javascript: void(0)
javascript: void(0)
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$AddToCartButton','')
javascript:__doPostBack('ctl00$ContentPlaceHolder1$AddToCartButton','')
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:void(0)
javascript:openWin()
javascript:void(0)
	idec.com
	IDEC.com - Product: 22mm Selector Switch Lighted